
OVER KILL

SCL First Raven

Courtesy of Lone Rock Ranch

LRR Non Stop Jamin
Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Registration 2:
Sale Price:
Breeder:
Owner:

06/19/2019
CAI321593
282256
$5,000.00
Kylie & Aaron Johnson
Kylie & Aaron Johnson

TTT: 49.2500 on 03/31/2024

LRR Non Stop Jamin

NON STOP

OBVIOUS TOP

JAMIN FIRST

DOUBLE SMOOTH 77/7

OVERHEAD

Field Of Pearls

Top Caliber

OBVIOUSLY FULTZ

SHAMROCK UNBREAKABLE

127 UNIONS ROYAL RAVEN

WS JAMAKIZM

CROWN'S FIRST LADY
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